
 

Please take your Employee ID and any Immunization Records to the Clinic

Mar. 2024
Date Location Room Clinic Type Clinic Time Address City
Fri Mar. 1 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon Mar. 4 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Wed Mar. 6 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Fri Mar. 8 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Mon Mar 11 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Wed Mar. 13 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Fri Mar. 15 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Mon Mar. 18 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed Mar. 20 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri Mar. 22 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon Mar. 25 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed Mar. 27 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Apr. 2024
Date Location Room Clinic Type Clinic Time Address City
Wed Apr. 3 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Fri Apr. 5 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Mon Apr. 8 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Wed Apr. 10 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Fri Apr. 12 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Mon Apr. 15 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed Apr. 17 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri Apr. 19 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon Apr. 22 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed Apr. 24 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri Apr. 26 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon Apr. 29 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver

Note:  TB skin tests must be read by a Field Clinic Nurse in 48-72 hours

Booking an appointment is encouraged.  Drop-ins will be accommodated when possible.   Appointments available at the following links:

Vancouver General Hospital: Lions Gate Hospital:
https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/vgh-jim-pattison-pavilion-ground-floor-atrium-diamond-courtyard/book https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/lgh-immunization-clinic/book

Richmond Hospital:
https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/richmond-hospital-immunization-clinic/book
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Please take your Employee ID and any Immunization Records to the Clinic

VCH 2024 Immunization Clinics

May 2024
Date Location Room Clinic Type Clinic Time Address City
Wed May 1 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri May 3 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon May 6 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Wed May 8 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Fri May 10 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Mon May 13 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Wed May 15 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Fri May 17 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Tue May 21 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Thur May 23 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard  (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon May 27 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed May 29 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri May 31 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
June 2024
Date Location Room Clinic Type Clinic Time Address City
Mon June 3 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Wed June 5 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Fri June 7 Richmond General Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-3pm 7000 Westminster Highway Richmond
Mon June 10 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Wed June 12 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Fri June 14 Lions Gate Hospital Main Lobby (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9:30am-2:30pm 231 East 15th street North Vancouver
Mon June 17 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed June 19 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri June 21 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Mon June 24 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Wed June 26 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver
Fri June 28 Vancouver General Hospital (VGH) JP Ground Floor Atrium - Diamond Courtyard (no TB skin tests given) *Appointment required - booking link below 9am-3pm 855 West 12th Ave. Vancouver

Note:  TB skin tests must be read by a Field Clinic Nurse in 48-72 hours

Booking an appointment is encouraged.  Drop-ins will be accommodated when possible.   Appointments available at the following links:

Vancouver General Hospital: Lions Gate Hospital:
https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/vgh-jim-pattison-pavilion-ground-floor-atrium-diamond-courtyard/book https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/lgh-immunization-clinic/book

Richmond Hospital:
https://vchpeoplesafety.janeapp.com/locations/richmond-hospital-immunization-clinic/book
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